Fit for the Future Community Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 How important is your local Council to
you?

Answered: 104 Skipped: 1
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Answer Choices Responses
Very important 74.04% 77
Not very important 0.00% 0
Important 19.23% 20
Not at all important 0.96% 1
Somewhat important 5.77% 6
Total 104
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Q2 An effective Council is one that delivers
services and infrastructure to meet the
needs of the community. If Council had no
option but to reduce service levels, and you
had to make the best choice for the entire
community, in what areas would you have
service levels reduced? You may select
more than one answer.
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Library 12.87% 13
Aged Care 6.93% 7
Museums and Culture 36.63% 37
Waste Services 1.98% 2
Animal Control 11.88% 12
Footpaths and Cycleways 21.78% 22
Community Facilities such as public halls 12.87% 13
Community Events 35.64% 36
Swimming Pool 12.87% 13
Community Services 11.88% 12
Customer Service 23.76% 24

6.93% 7

Tourism

Total Respondents: 101
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Q3 To be fit for the future additional
revenue is required. This could be through
a rate increase or by reducing service levels
to the community or both. Which of the
following do you prefer:-
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Answer Choices Responses
Increase in rates 26.21% 27
Decrease service levels to the community 7.77% 8
Combination of both 57.28% 59
Don't know 8.74% 9

Total 103
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Q4 Please add any other comments as to
how you believe Council should change or
improve to be fit for the future.

Answered: 37 Skipped: 68
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